
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-05 ll Session i Oec.21-Mat.22

Subject Name : BCA-354 | COMPUTER NETWORKS
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-11'19

Maximum Marks : 20

Obtained
Marks

AbsentUniversity Roll
No

Student NameS.N
o.

College Roll
No

1 3014610026 191 007001 VISHAL KUMAR 16

2 3014620018 1 91 007002 KHUSHI 17

3 3014610012 1 91 007003 NAVNEET SINGH 16

4 301 461 0021 1 91 007004 PARDEEP SINGH 1B

'163014610008

6 30'14610040 '191007006 LOKESH PAL 12

7 3014610017 18

17B 3014610005 1 91 007008 RITIK

I 3014610004 I 91 007009 17SAYANK

1710 3014620022 19100701 0 NEHA

1411 3014610042 19100701 1 VARUN KUMAR

12 30146'10020 191 007013 RITIK 16

13 3014610029 191007014 RAVI 12

14 3014610035 12

15 30146'10010 191007016 ABHISHEK 16

17tb 3014610030 191007017 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV

17 3014620010 1 910070'18 17SIMRAN

1B 3014610009 16
'19 3014610023 19'l 007020 SAHIL SAINI 17

,IB20 3014620025 191007021 KAJAL

21 3014620001 191007022 17PARUL

22 3014610007 1 91 007023 NITIN KUMAR 16

z5 3014620029 191007024 16PARUL

24 3014610015 16

25 3014610024 16

tb 183014620020 191007027 PARNEET KAUR
27 3014610022 1B

28 301 461 0032 191 007029 ANUBHAV IMALIK 14

29 3014610003 191 007030 JAYESH PAL 16

Teacher's Signalure :..- "";,;;&;"Submitted On : Feb 21 , 2022
tsr.\,,.

191007005 IBHANU SHARMA

191007007 lCOUnnv

191007015 IDTMPLE

191007019 IVTKASH

191007025 IANKUSH
191007026 lVtVersnnnrr4n

| 191007028 lJAr

P.\



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-oS ll Session : Dec,z1'?'iat.22

Sub,ect Name : BCA-354 I COMPUTER NETWORKS
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-l 1 19

Maximum Marks : 20

AbsentStudent Name
Obtained
Marks

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

191 007031 ANUJ IVISHRA 1730 3014610037
a1 3014620031 191007032 HARPREET KAUR 1B

11 3014610031 19100703s JATIN PAL

33 3014610001 17

34 3014610016 191007035 SAHIL KUMAR 12

3014620017 191007036 HARSHITA 15

36 3014610019 16

37 3014610006 1 91007039 AMRITJOT SINGH SAINI 17

3B 3014620021 19 1 007040 ARVINDER KAUR 16

173014610038 191007041 YOGESH KUMAR KASHYAP
40 3014610002 191007042 ANUJ KUMAR 17

41 191 007043 SAHIL '16

42 3014620012 1B

43 3014620027 191007045 DIVYA SHARMA 17

44 3014620013 '1 91 007046 ANJU '18

45 3014610011 191007047 HEMANT KUMAR 18

4b 3014620015 191 007048 PARUL t3

47 3014620006 19'1007049 KONICA 18

48 3014620002
49 30'14610043 141 91 007051 RAMAN SINGLA

3014620034 191 007052 15RUCHI SETIYA

51 30146'10041 191 007053 JATIN BHOLA 17

3014620003 1B

53 3014610014 16

54 3014620004 191 007056 KOMAL 17

55 3014610013 191 007057 VISHAL KAMAL 17

56 3014610034 '191007058 KRISHAN KUt\i,lAR 12

57 17

3014620009 191 007060 NANDINI 17

Teacher's Signature :-... HOD Si nature

Govt. P

Submitted On : Feb 21 , 2022
..,a.

Ambali
,I
ollcge
rfi.

fsr..9,-

1B

191007034 IGULSHANVERMA
I

35

191007037 IANKTT

3014610036

191007044 lVtUSXnr.t

191007050 ISHREYAVERMA 17

1910070s4 UANV|
191007055 IRATTAN LAL

3014620005 191007059 ITANYAYADAV
5B

-$



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-o5 ll Session -. Oec.21'Mat.22

Subject Name : BGA-354 | COMPUTER NETWORKS
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

s.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 3014620030 '191007061 TANYA 17

60 3014620033 17

61 3014620014 1 91 007063 KAJAL 17

62 3014620019 1 91 007064 SUNAINA RANI 17

63 3014620011 191 007065 VINITA 17

64 30'14620016 191007066 PREETI 18

65 3014620028 1 91 007067 NIDHI 18

66 3014610018 1 91 007068 VISHU GUPTA 17

b/ 1 91 007069 MUSKAN DEVI 18

6B 3014610033 '18

69 3014610039 191007071 DAVINDER SINGH 16

3014610028 JATIN TOMAR 15

71 3014620026 191007074 YASHIKA 17

Teacher's Signature :..

Submitted On . Feb 21 ,2022 d[ ;;
HOD Signature : MY.L",' Principal's Sig

191007062 IBHAWANARANT GAUTAM

3014620023
191007070 IDARPAN

IU 191007072



3/3/22. 9:59 AM

lUirimnm llarks:20

Teacher's Signalure

Submitled On : teb 21. 2022

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControUlnternalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURTIKSHETRA UNIVERSIT\" KURUKSHETRA
(Esrsblished bv th€ Strte l,egistatur€ Art Xlt of t956)

A+ Crade. l\AAC Accrcdited

Internrl \{!rks Ertry For: Class l\ame : Bachelor ofComputer Application(B.C.A.)
Papcr Tt-pe: FUI.L PAPERS llSemester : SEMESTER-05 ll Session : Dec.2l-Mar.22

Subject Nam€: BCA--155 I PROGRAMMING USING VISUAL BASIC

College \-ame : Govt. College, Ambrla Crntt-l ll9

tlOD Signaturc

rn:tc!1"
Govt. F Co ege
Ambala Cantt

S.\o.
i

)

,l

5

6

1

l{

I
l0

II
l2

ll
I,1

l5

t6

l1

l8

l9
20

21

22

23

25

26

27

28

29

I91007016

1910070t7

t91007018

t91007019

t9t007020

t91007021

19t001022

191007023

19 r007024

191007025

College Roll No

3014610026

30t4620018

30r4610012

30146r002t

301.161000tt

30146 r 0040

3014610017

30t4610005

30 r4610004

3014620022

30t4610042

3014610020

3014610029

3014610035

30146100 t 0

101.1610030

3014620010

3014610009

3014610023

301462002s

3014620001

10t4610007

3014620029

301.1610015

3014610024

3014620020

3014610022

3014610032

30146 r 0003

University Roll No

t91007001

t91007002

19r007003

19 t007004

191007005

191007006

t91007007

191007001i

191007009

19t007010

1910070t I

Studelt Name

VISHAL KUMAR

KHUSHI

NAVNEET SINCH

PARDEEP SINGH

BHANU SHARMA

LOKESH PAL

GOURAV

RITIK

Obtained Marks Absent

l8

t9

l8

20

l8

l9

l9

20

20

20

l9
r9r 007013

t91007014

191007015

19r007026

l9 t001027

t9 t007028

t9t007029

t 91007030

PARNEET KAUR

JAI

ANUBHAV MALIK
JAYESH PAL

SAYANK

NEHA

VARUN KUMAR

RITIK

RAVI

DIMPLE

ABHISHEK

NlANOJ KUMAR YADAV

SIMRAN

VIICASH

SAHIL SAINI

KAJAL

PA RT,'L

NI'TIN KUMAR

PARUL

ANKUSH

VIVEK SHARN{A

20

20

l9
t9

20

l9

20

l9

20

l9

l9

20

20

l9

20

20

20

l9

httpsr/examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControUlntemalAssossmentReport.aspx 1/3
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3/3/22. 9:59 AM

\hlimum l\Iarks : 20

Teache/s Signature :......

Submilred On : Feb 21. 2022

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/lnternalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVI RSITY. KURUKSHETR{
(Estsblished b! the Statc Legislature -{ct Xll of 1956)

A+ Grede- f rlAC Accredilcd

Illternal ]larks Entry For: Class Nsrr:€ : Bechelor ofCompuler Apptlcrtion(B.C.A.)

Paper Type: FULt, PAPERS ll S€mcster : SfMESTER-os ll Session : D€c.2t-Mar.22

Subjec( Namc : BCA-3551 PROCRAMMINC USING VISUAL BASIC

College Name : Govt. Collegr. Ambah Cantt-lll9

Principal's

(J P.G. College
Ambala Cantt.

62

63

64

65

66

61

68

69

'70

7t

Ahsrnt

I
I

19

20

I191007067

MUSKAN DEVI

191007010 DARPAN

191007071 DAVINDER SINCH

JATIN TOMAR

YASHIKA

I'AJ

I

30 r .16

S.No.

59

60

6l

Student Name

TANYA

BHAWANA RANI GAUTAM

College Roll No

30 r.1620030

Universitv Roll No

19t007061

t91007062

191007063

Obtained Marks
20

AL
l9

20

20

20

20

t9

tg

r9r 007064

r91007065

191007066

SUNAINA RANI

VINITA

PREETI

NIDHI

VISHU GUPTA

30146200

30 r 4620016

3014620028

10146t0018

3014620023

t91007068

t91007069

l9
l9191007072

191007074

30 r46 r0033

3014610039

3014610028

3014620033

3014620014

30146200 r 9

httpsJ/examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/lntemalAss6ssmentReport.aspx 3/3
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I

[*,c HOD Signature :.........ff\A-r--l



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer ApPlication(B.C'A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER{s ll Session '. Oec.21'Mar.22

Subiect Name : BCA-351 | WEB DESIGNING FUNDAMENTALS
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-l'119

Maximum Marks : 20

o
o ege oll

No
University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 3014610026 19'1007001 VISHAL KUMAR 15

2 3014620018 191007002 KHUSHI '16

30146'10012 17

4 301461 0021 17

301 461 0008 1 91 007005 BHANU SHARMA 16

3014610040 12

7 30146'10017 17

8 301461 0005 1 9'l 007008 tb

3014610004 17

10 3014620022 191007010 NEHA 16

11 3014610042 191007011 VARUN KUI\4AR 14

12 3014610020 191007013 16

13 1910070'14 RAVI 12

14 19100701 5 DIIVPLE 12

15 30146100'10 191007016 ABHISHEK 16

16 3014610030 1 91007017 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 17

17 30'14620010 1 91 007018 SIMRAN to

18 3014610009 16

19 3014610023 16

20 3014620025 191007021 KAJAL 17

21 3014620001 191007022 PARUL 17
)1 3014610007 1 91 007023 NITIN KUMAR 16

3014620029 15

24 3014610015 16
.E 30146'10024 191007026 VIVEK SHARMA 16

26 3014620020 191007027 PARNEET KAUR 17

3014610022 191007028 JAI 18

28 3014610032 191007029 ANUBHAV MALIK 14

29 16

d 
'\

Teacheis Srgnature,)rrq6^,.,{Cr*
Submitted On : Feb 2+.UO22

HOD Signature

P
Gov PG. Corrego
Ambala Cactt

lS.N

191007003 INAVNEETSTNGH I

'r9'r007004 
IPARDEEP SrNGH

'191007006 ILOKESH PAL

191007007 IGOURAV

I 191007009 ISAYANK

3014610029

3014610035

191007019 IV|KASH
191007020 ISAH|L SAtNt

23 191007024 IPARUL

| 191007025 IANKUSH

3014610003 191007030 IJAYESH PAL

6

F

lRrrK

27



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of '1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-0s ll Session : Oec.21-Mat.22

Subject Name : BCA-351 | WEB DESIGNING FUNDAi,IENTALS
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-l'119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

19100703'1 ANUJ MISHRA 't8

3014620031 191007032 HARPREET KAUR 17

JZ 1 91 007033 JATIN PAL 18
.>.)

30'14610001 I 91007034 GULSHAN VERMA 17

34 3014610016 191007035 SAHIL KUMAR 12

35 3014620017 191007036 HARSHITA '15

36 3014610019 '191007037 ANKIT 16

3014610006 '19'1007039 AMRITJOT SINGH SAINI 17

38 3014620021

3014610038 17

40 191007042 ANUJ KUMAR 17

41 3014610036 '16

42 3014620012 191007044 MUSKAN 17

43 3014620027 '191007045 DIVYA SHARMA 17

44 3014620013 1 91 007046 ANJU 17

45 3014610011 191007047 HEMANT KUMAR 17

46 3014620015 191007048 PARUL tc
47 3014620006 191007049 KONICA 1B

3014620002 17

4S 3014610043 14

50 3014620034 191007052 RUCHI SETIYA 15

51 3014610041 '191007053 JATIN BHOLA 16

52 3014620003 1 9'1007054 JANVI 17

3014610014 191007055 RATTAN LAL 16

54 3014620004 '19't007056 KOMAL 16

55 30146 10013 1 9'l 007057 VISHAL KAMAL 17

56 3014610034 191007058 KRISHAN KUMAR 12
E'7 3014620005 191007059 TANYA YADAV 17

58 3014620009 17

r., tr
Teache/s Signature 

' fo9o.. \ff*
Submitted On : Feb 212022

HOD Signature :

G t3. Correge
Ambala Cantt

30 3014610037

31

301461 0031

191007040 IARVTNDER KAUR 16

39 191007041 IYOGESH KUMAR KASHYAP

3014610002

1 e1007043 ISAHTL

48 'r91007050 lsnRrvnVERMA
I 191007051 IRAMAN STNGLA

'1s 1007060 INANDTNT



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester: SEMESTER-0s ll Session : Dec.21-Ma1.22

Subject Name : BCA-351 | WEB DESIGNING FUNDAMENTALS
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

reacheis sisnatur"lr.*Xo, foo
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2!22 '

HoDsignature:.............\04\-i:a Principat's

Go PG. College
Ambala Cantt.

Obtained
Marks

AbsentS.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name

1759 3014620030 191007061 TANYA

bU 3014620033 191007062 BHAWANA RANI GAUTAM to

Cll 3014620014 191007063 KAJAL 17

6t 3014620019 '19'1007064 SUNAINA RANI 16

OJ VINITA3014620011 1 91 007065
64 30146200'16 1 91 007066 PREETI 17

65 3014620028 1 91007067 NIDHI 17

t,tl 3014610018 191007068 VISHU GUPTA 17

67 3014620023 191007069 MUSKAN DEVI 17

68 301461 0033 1 91 007070 DARPAN 18

69 3014610039 1 91007071 DAVINDER SINGH 16

70 3014610028 191007072 JATIN TOMAR 15

71 3014620026 191007074 YASHIKA 17

Maximum Marks : 20

17



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER{s ll Session : Oec.21-Mat.22

Sub,ect Name : BCA-352 | OPERATING SYSTEMS-l
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

Gollege Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

I 3014610026 191007001 VISHAL KUt\ilAR to

2 30'14620018 '1 91 007002 KHUSHI 17

3 301461 00'12 '191007003 NAVNEET SINGH 16

4 301461002'l 191007004 PARDEEP SINGH 18

30146'10008 191007005 BHANU SHARMA 16

6 3014610040 191007006 LOKESH PAL

7 3014610017 '19 1007007 GOURAV 18

B 30'14610005 1 91 007008 RITIK 17

I 3014610004 191007009 SAYANK 17

10 3014620022 19 1007010 NEHA 17

11 30't4610042 19100701 'l VARUN KUMAR 14

12 301461 0020 191007013 RITIK to
'13 3014610029 191007014 RAVI

14 3014610035 191007015 DIMPLE 12

19'1007016 ABHISHEK 16

3014610030 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV '16

17 3014620010 SIMRAN 17

18 3014610009 19100701 I VIKASH 17

19 30'14610023 1 91 007020 SAHIL SAINI 17

20 3014620025 191007021 KAJAL 17

21 30'14620001 191007022 PARUL 17

3014610007 191007023 NITIN KUMAR to

3014620029 191007024 PARUL '16

24 30'14610015 ANKUSH IO

25 3014610024 191007026 VIVEK SHARMA to

26 3014620020 191007027 PARNEET KAUR 18

27 3014610022 1 9'l 007028 JAI 18

28 3014610032 191007029 ANUBHAV MALIK 14

29 30'14610003 191 007030 JAYESH PAL 17

Teacher's Signature :...
Submitted On : Feb 21,

$qg4ri|r--...
+22

HOD Signature

Govt. PG. Coltqe
Prin !p

Ambaia Cantt.

Sn4-.a

12

12

15 3014610010

16 191007017

1 91007018

22

23

191007025



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER{s ll Session i Oec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BCA-352 | OPERATING SYSTEMS-l
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-l1'19

Maximum Marks : 20

s.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 30'14610037 17

JI 3014620031 191007032 HARPREET KAUR '18

11 3014610031 '191007033 JATIN PAL 18

33 301461 0001 '1 91 007034 GULSHAN VERMA 17

34 30'146100'16 19'1007035 SAHIL KUMAR 12

35 3014620017 191007036 HARSHITA 15

36 30146'10019 17
.77

301461 0006 1 91007039 AIV1RITJOT SINGH SAINI 1B

38 3014620021 16

3014610038 16

40 3014610002 191007042 ANUJ KUMAR 17

41 3014610036 191007043 SAHIL 16

42 1 9'1007044 MUSKAN 17

43 3014620027 191007045 DIVYA SHARMA 17

44 3014620013 18

45 3014610011 191007047 HEMANT KUMAR '18

46 3014620015 191007048 PARUL t3

3014620006 17

48 3014620002 1 91 007050 SHREYA VERMA 17

49 3014610043 14

5U 3014620034 191007052 RUCHI SETIYA
51 301461 0041 191007053 JATIN BHOLA 17

52 3014620003 1 91007054 JANVI 18
E.) 30'14610014 '16

54 30'14620004 191007056 KOMAL 17

55 30146'10013 191007057 VISHAL KAMAL 17

56 3014610034 1 9'1007058 KRISHAN KUMAR 12

57 3014620005 1 91007059 TANYA YADAV 17

58 3014620009 19'1007060 NANDINI 17

kH h* HOD Signature :

Govt. P,G. College

Teacher's Signature :..
Submitted On : Feb 21

Ambala Cantt

'r91007031 IANUJ MTSHRA

19'1007037 IANKTT

191007040 IARVTNDER KAUR

39 191007041 IYOGESH KUMAR KASHYAP

3014620012

19'r007046 IANJU

4t 191007049 IKONICA

191007051 IRAMAN STNGLA

t3

191007055 IRATTAN LAL



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER45 ll Session : Dec.2'l-Mar.22

Subject Name : BCA-352 | OPERATING SYSTEMS-I
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-l1'19

Maximum Marks : 20

Teacher's Signature
Submitted On : Feb &,hqt

A, HOD Signature Principal's Signature

1.,

A
|gi6rtqa

mbald Cantt.

AbsentS.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

59 3014620030 17

60 3014620033 191007062 BHAWANA RANI GAUTAM 17

3014620014 '191007063 KAJAL 17

191007064 SUNAINA RANI 17

191007065 VINITA to

64 3014620016 17

65 3014620028 18

66 30146100'lB 17

67 3014620023 18

68 3014610033 DARPAN 18

69 3014610039 191007071 DAVINDER SINGH 16

3014610028 191007072 JATIN TOMAR 15

3014620026 191007074 YASHIKA 17

'r91007061 
ITANYA

6'1

62 3014620019

63 3014620011

191007066 IPREET|

| 191007067 lNrDHr
191007068 IVTSHU GUPTA

191007069 IMUSKAN DEV|

70

71

| 191007070



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAG Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A')

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER{s ll Session i Oec.202'l
Subject Name : MULTIMEDIA TOOLS (BCA'356)

Examiner lD : ll College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

Maximum Marks : 20

Absento;btained
Marks

University Roll
No

Student NameS.N
o,

College Roll
No

171 3014610026 19100700 1 VISHAL KUMAR
17KHUSHI2 30146200'18 191007002

NAVNEET SINGH 173014610012 't 91007003

PARDEEP SINGH 194 3014610021 '191007004

18BHANU SHARMA191007005
166 3014610040 1 91 007006 LOKESH PAL
187 3014610017 191007007 GOURAV

191007008 RITIK 178 3014610005

191007009 SAYANK 17I 3014610004
17'10 3014620022 ''t91007010 NEHA

11 3014610042
1612 3014610020
17191007014 RAVI'13 3014610029
1614 3014610035 191007015 DIt\,,IPLE

15 1 91007016 ABHISHEK 173014610010

16 3014610030 191007017 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 17

17 3014620010 1910070'18 SIMRAN 18

18 30146'10009 17

19 3014610023 17

20 3014620025 191007021 KAJAL '18

3014620001 191007022 PARUL 18
'191007023 NITIN KUMAR '18

23 3014620029 17

3014610015 191007025 ANKUSH 17

3014610024 191007026 VIVEK SHARMA 17

26 3014620020 191007027 PARNEET KAUR 19

27 3014610022 1 91 007028 19

3014610032 191007029 ANUBHAV MALIK 17

29 3014610003 17

HOD Signature

ai

06\-..

cv Coll
nt7.

Teacher's Signature

r)

3014610008

to191007011 IVARUN KUMAR

191oo7o'r3 lRtTtK

| 191007019 lvrKASH
191007020 ISAHTL SArNr

3014610007

191007024 IPARUL
24

191007030 IJAYESH PAL

21

ry
lza



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER{S ll Session I Oec.-2021
Subject Name ; MULTIMEDIA TOOLS (BCA-356)

Examiner lD : ll College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

Obtained
Marks

AbsentCollege Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name

30 3014610037 19'1007031 ANUJ MISHRA 17

JI 3014620031 191007032 HARPREET KAUR 17

32 301461 0031 191007033 JATIN PAL 19

JJ 301461 0001 17

1734 3014610016 1 91 007035 SAHIL KUMAR

35 3014620017 191007036 HARSHITA 1B

36 3014610019 16

37 3014610006 18
'191007040 ARVINDER KAUR 16

39 3014610038 16

1740 3014610002 191007042 ANUJ KUIVAR

41 3014610036 191007043 SAHIL 17

42 3014620012 191007044 MUSKAN 17

43 183014620027 'ts 1007045 DIVYA SHARIVA
44 3014620013 19

45 3014610011 191007047 HEMANT KUMAR 18

46 3014620015 191007048 PARUL '18

47 3014620006 191007049 KONICA 18

48 3014620002
49 3014610043

50 30'14620034 '1 91 007052 RUCHI SETIYA '18

3t 30'14610041 1 91 007053 JATIN BHOLA 1B
/:a 3014620003 191007054 JANVI 19
Er) 301461 00'14 191007055 RATTAN LAL 17

54 3014620004 1 91 007056 KOMAL 17

55 30'146'10013 191007057 VISHAL KAMAL 17

5b 3014610034 1 91 007058 KRISHAN KUMAR to

3014620005 191007059 TANYA YADAV 17

58 3014620009 191007060 NANDINI '18

HOD Signature Vt/-
P,

av G. College

Teacher's Signature

Ambala cann.

191007034 IGULSHANVERMA

191007037 IANK|T
191007039 IAMRTTJOT SrNGH SArNr

38 3014620021

191007041 IYOGESH KUMAR KASHYAP

191007046 IANJU

191007050 ISHREYAVERMA 19

191007051 IRAMAN STNGLA 19



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-os ll Session : Dec.-2021
Subj6ct Name : MULTIMEDIA TOOLS (BCA-356)

Examiner lD : ll College Name : Govt. college Ambala Cantt
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1B59 3014620030 1 91 007061 TANYA

bU 30'14620033
ot 3014620014 I 91 007063 KAJAL 18

62 3014620019 1 91 007064 SUNAINA RANI 18

1763

64 3014620016 1 91 007066 PREETI 17

65 3014620028 19

1766 3014610018 1 91 007068 VISHU GUPTA

67 3014620023 191007069 MUSKAN DEVI 18

68 3014610033 19

69 191007071 DAVINDER SINGH to

3014610028 16

71 3014620026 17

Teacher's Signature Principal's Signatu

G G. Collega
Ambala Cantt.

1B

3014620011 1 91007065 lvrNrTA

191007067 lNrDHr

191007070 IDARPAN
30146'10039

70 191007072 IJATTN TOMAR

191007074 IYASHTKA

HoD Signature ,... ....fL,/-



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-05 ll Session : Dec-21-Mar-22

Subject Name : BCA-353 IARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
College Name :Govt- College, Ambala Cantt-l119

Maximum Marks : 20

Teacher's Siqnature :-...........
Submitted On Feb 21 2022

V1

,j) H D Srgnature 0t1\".i

Go
Ambala Cantt

ii G. Corrego

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obta ined
Marks

Absent

1 3014610026

2 3014620018 1 91 007002 KHUSHI 10

3 3014610012 191007003 NAVNEET SINGH

4 3014610021 191007004 PARDEEP SINGH 20

3014610008 191007005 BHANU SHARIVA 10

6 301461 0040 8

7 3014610017 20

8 3014610005 1 91007008 RITIK '15

3014610004 10

10 3014620022 191007010 NEHA 10

11 3014610042 B

12 301 461 0020 10

13 301461 0029 191007014 RAVI 8

14 3014610035 1 91 00701 5 DIIVPLE 8

15 3014610010 1 91 0070'16 ABHISHEK 12

16 3014610030 1 91 00701 7 IVANOJ KUN/AR YADAV 15

17 3014620010 1 91 007018 SIIMRAN 10

18 3014610009 191007019 VIKASH 10

19 3014610023 13

20 3014620025 191007021 KAJAL 13

21 3014620001 191007022 PARUL 12

22 3014610007 191007023 NITIN KUIVAR 13

23 3014620029 191007024 PARUL 12

24 301 461 001 5 191007025 ANKUSH 14

25 3014610024 14

26 3014620020 191007027 PARNEET KAUR 20
27 3014610022 191007028 JAI 20

3014610032 I
29 301461 0003 1 9'1 007030 JAYESH PAL 15

191007001 IVTSHALKUMAR 10

10

191007006 ILoKESH PAL

1 91 007007 IGOURAV

9 191007009 ISAYANK

191007011 IVARUN KUI\4AR

191007013 lRrTrK

191007020 ISAHTL SAtNt

191007026 IVTVEKSHARN/A

191007029 IANUBHAV [/ALrK



Maximum Marks : 20

Teacher's Srgnature : ..

Submitted On . Feb 21.2022

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade. NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor oI Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-05 ll Session : Oec.21-Mat.22

Sut.iect Name : BCA-353 IARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
College Name: Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-l119

OD Srgnature

Pri
Go
An

vt. t
tbala Cantt.

Co!lege

Obtained
Marks

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name Absent

30 191007031 ANUJ IVISHRA 8

31 301 4620031 191007032 HARPREET KAUR 11

3014610031 1 91 007033 20

933 3014610001 1 91 007034 GULSHAN VERIVA

834 3014610016 1 91 007035 SAHIL KUI\,4AR

191007036 HARSHITA 83014620017

36 301461 001 9 I
2037 301461 0006

38 3014620021 191007040 ARVINDER KAUR 9

39 3014610038 191007041 YOGESH KUIVAR KASHYAP 10

40 3014610002 10

41 301 46'1 0036 191007043 SAHIL I
42 3014620012

1 91 007045 DIVYA SHARIVA 12

44 301462001 3 20

45 30146100't 1 191007047 HEMANT KUMAR

191007048 PARUL 1046 3014620015
47 3014620006 191007049 KONICA 10

4B 3014620002 191007050 SHREYA VERIVA 12

49 3014610043 191007051 RAMAN SINGLA 10

1 91 00705250 3014620034
51 301 461 0041 1 91 007053 JATIN BHOLA 13

52 301 4620003 20

53 301461 0014 17

54 3014620004 13

55 30146'10013 1 91 007057 VISHAL KAN/AL 14

56 301 461 0034 8

3014620005 1 91 007059 11

58 3014620009 20

301461 0037

191OO7037 IANKTT
191007039 IAN/RTTJOT SrNGH SArNr

191O07O42 IANUJ KUt\4AR

10191007044 lN/USKAN
43 3014620027

191007046 IANiU

o

191007054 IJANVT
191007055 IRATTAN LAL

1 91 0070s6 IKON/AL

191007058 IKRTSHAN KUMAR

57

191007060 INANDTNT

llnrrN enl

lnucHr serrvn

lrnruvn YADAV

W



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of '1956)

A+ Grade. NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-o5 ll Session : Dec.21-l.llar.22

Subject Name : BCA-353 IARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obta ined
Marks

Absent

59 3014620030 12

60 3014620033 '1 5

61 3014620014 10

6l 301462001 I
63 3014620011 '1 91 007065 VINITA
b4 3014620016 12

3014620028 1 91 007067 NIDHI 20

66 301461 001 8 13

67 3014620023 10

68 3014610033 1 91 007070 DARPAN 20

69 3014610039 10

1070 191007072 JATIN TOI\4AR

71 3014620026 19100707 4 YASHIKA I

Teacher's Signature :............
Submitted On Feb 21 . 2022

Principa,'s Signaturel:

Go egs
Ambal

| 191007061 ITANYA
191007062 IBHAWANA RANr GAUTATV

191007063 IKAJAL
191007064 ISUNATNARANT 14

191007066 IPREEI
65

191007068 IVTSHU GUPTA

191007069 INTUSKAN DEVr

191O07071 IDAV|NDERStNGH
3014610028

HOD Signature :....... .@\.4G
,8


